OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Full Leather Interior

Sport Design 18" Wheels

Comfort Seat Pkg

Dark Burr Maple Steering Wheel

Full Leather Seats

Porsche Stability Management System
Metallic Paint

Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest
Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest
Black Floor Mats W/porsche Lettering
50 States Emissions

Dark Wood Decor Pkg

5-speed Tiptronic Automatic
Transmission

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

16

Door Releases
Storage Compartment Behind Rear Seats

MECHANICAL

3.41 Dohc Aluminum Water-cooled
Horizontally-opposed 6 Cyl Engine

120 Amp Alternator

Aluminum Alloy Multi-link Lsa Rear Axle
Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

4-piston Light Alloy Brake Calipers
4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System

SAFETY

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
Driver & Front Passenger Airbags
Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags
Front/rear Crumple Zones

Pwr/heated Color-keyed Outside Mirrors
Tinted Glass W/graduated Tint Windshield
Windshield Wiper System W/heated Nozzles

INTERIOR

2 + 2 Seating

Individually Folding Rear Seat Backs
Leather Covered 4-spoke Tilt Steering
Wheel

Instrumentation-inc: Analog &

Digital Speedometer, Analog Tachometer,
Digital Odometer/trip Odometer
Integrated Central
Locking/alarm/immobilizer System W/remote
Entry

Ignition Key W/integrated Remote Control
Device

Rear Window Defroster

Windshield Antenna W/signal Amplifier
Dual llluminated Visor Vanity Mirrors
Orientation Lights-inc: Dash/center
Console, Ignition Lock, Light Switch,

Model 911 Carrera

Year 2001

VIN WPOCA299315651748

Trim CABRIOLET TIPTRONIC MILLENNIUM

Color Black

Engine  3.4L DOHC Aluminum Water-Cooled H(
6-Cyl Engine

Total Base Price

Full Leather Interior
Sport Design 18" Wheels
Comfort Seat Pkg

DI T IO B NG WBEh § Wheel

Full Leather Seats

Porsche Stability Management System
Metallic Paint

Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest
Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest
Black Floor Mats W/porsche Lettering

MSRP

HIGHWAY MPG

25

$76,000.00

$3,215.00
$2,660.00
$2,090.00
$1,580.00
$1,490.00
$1,215.00
$805.00
$750.00
$210.00
$170.00
$110.00

$90,295.00




