## CITY MPG



# HIGHWAY MPG

## **OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT**

- \* Full Leather Interior
- \* Sport Design 18" Wheels
- \* Comfort Seat Pkg
- \* Dark Burr Maple Steering Wheel
- \* Full Leather Seats
- \* Porsche Stability Management System
- \* Metallic Paint
- \* Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes
- \* Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest
- \* Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest
- \* Black Floor Mats W/porsche Lettering
- \* 50 States Emissions
- \* Dark Wood Decor Pkg
- \* 5-speed Tiptronic Automatic Transmission

## STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- \* Pwr/heated Color-keyed Outside Mirrors
- \* Tinted Glass W/graduated Tint Windshield
- \* Windshield Wiper System W/heated Nozzles

## INTERIOR

- \* 2 + 2 Seating
- \* Individually Folding Rear Seat Backs
- \* Leather Covered 4-spoke Tilt Steering Wheel
- \* Instrumentation-inc: Analog &
  Digital Speedometer, Analog Tachometer,
  Digital Odometer/trip Odometer
- \* Integrated Central Locking/alarm/immobilizer System W/remote
- \* Ignition Key W/integrated Remote Control Device
- \* Rear Window Defroster

**Engine** 

- \* Windshield Antenna W/signal Amplifier
- \* Dual Illuminated Visor Vanity Mirrors
- Orientation Lights-inc: Dash/center Console, Ignition Lock, Light Switch,

6-Cyl Engine

Door Releases

\* Storage Compartment Behind Rear Seats

### **MECHANICAL**

- 3.4l Dohc Aluminum Water-cooled Horizontally-opposed 6 Cyl Engine
- \* 120 Amp Alternator
- \* Aluminum Alloy Multi-link Lsa Rear Axle
- \* Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- \* 4-piston Light Alloy Brake Calipers
- \* 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System

### SAFETY

- \* 4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System
- \* Driver & Front Passenger Airbags
- \* Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags
- \* Front/rear Crumple Zones

911 Carrera
2001
WP0CA29931S651748
CABRIOLET TIPTRONIC MILLENNIU
Black

3.4L DOHC Aluminum Water-Cooled HO

Total Base Price	\$76,000.00
Full Leather Interior	\$3,215.00
Sport Design 18" Wheels	\$2,660.00
Comfort Seat Pkg	\$2,090.00
PITION, 18:11NGHIWHEELLS Wheel	\$1,580.00
Full Leather Seats	\$1,490.00
Porsche Stability Management System	\$1,215.00
Metallic Paint	\$805.00
Stainless Steel Exhaust Pipes	\$750.00
Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest	\$210.00
Wheel Caps W/colored Porsche Crest	\$170.00
Black Floor Mats W/porsche Lettering	\$110.00

MSRP \$90,295.00